Permit #
BD-PVT-24-03345

BD-PVT-24-03345
BD-PVT-24-03324
BD-PVT-24-03369
BD-PVT-24-03063
BD-PVT-24-03401
BD-PVT-24-03406
BD-PVT-24-03416
BD-PVT-24-03416
BD-PVT-24-03425
BD-PVT-24-03454
BD-PVT-24-03010
BD-PVT-24-03436
BD-PVT-24-03436
BD-PVT-24-03427
BD-PVT-24-03441
BD-PVT-24-03440
BD-PVT-24-03423
BD-PVT-24-03414
BD-PVT-24-03414
BD-PVT-24-03468
BD-PVT-24-03473
BD-PVT-24-03405
BD-PVT-24-03434
BD-PVT-24-03476
BD-PVT-24-03062
BD-PVT-24-03480
BD-PVT-24-03480
BD-PVT-24-03461
BD-PVT-24-03261
BD-PVT-24-03493
BD-PVT-24-03492
BD-PVT-24-03528
BD-PVT-24-03529
BD-PVT-24-03433
BD-PVT-24-03433
BD-PVT-24-03532
BD-PVT-24-03531
BD-PVT-24-03527
BD-PVT-24-03472
BD-PVT-24-03320
BD-PVT-24-03526
BD-PVT-24-03525
BD-PVT-24-03506
BD-PVT-24-03577
BD-PVT-24-03577
BD-PVT-24-03578
BD-PVT-24-03578
BD-PVT-24-03579
BD-PVT-24-03579
BD-PVT-24-03539
BD-PVT-24-03562
BD-PVT-24-03507
BD-PVT-24-03407
BD-PVT-24-03543
BD-PVT-24-03575
BD-PVT-24-03575

WorkClass
Residential-Roof Mount

Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Real Time Solar

Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount

Issued 258 W Palo Alto Ave

Finaled 149 W Indianapolis A

Issued 3303 Miramonte Ave

Finaled 2624 Burlingame Ave
Finaled 1607 Las Rosas Ave

Issued 629 W Enterprise Ave
Issued 189 W Indianapolis A

Issued 609 W San Gabriel Ay

Issued 40 W Wyndover Ave

Issued 1738 N Carson Ave

Apply Date Issue Date Final Date Status Address

9/23/24 10/1/24 Issued 317 De Witt Ave
9/23/24 10/1/24 Issued 317 De Witt Ave
9/20/24 10/1/24

9/23/24 10/1/24 Issued 2860 Adler Ave
8/28/24 10/1/24 Issued 667 W Muncie Ave
9/25/24 10/1/24 10/28/24

9/25/24 10/1/24 Issued 59 W Norwich Ave
9/26/24 10/1/24 Issued 1747 Bellaire Ave
9/26/24 10/1/24 Issued 1747 Bellaire Ave
9/27/24 10/1/24 10/30/24 Finaled 4128 Portals Ave
9/30/24 10/1/24 10/21/24 Finaled 2453 Deauville Cir
8/26/24 10/2/24 Issued 2090 Hanson Ave
9/30/24 10/2/24 Issued 1488 Beverly Ave
9/30/24 10/2/24 Issued 1488 Beverly Ave
9/27/24 10/2/24 10/11/24 Finaled 56 Rall Ave
9/30/24 10/2/24 Issued 2136 N Preuss Ave
9/30/24 10/2/24 Issued 1821 Tenaya Ave
9/27/24 10/2/24 10/28/24 Finaled 447 W Birch Ave
9/26/24 10/2/24 Issued 1130 Magnolia Ave
9/26/24 10/2/24 Issued 1130 Magnolia Ave
10/1/24 10/3/24 Re-Subnditd Bliss Ave
10/1/24 10/3/24 10/23/24 Finaled 3306 Sanders Ave
9/25/24 10/4/24 10/9/24 Finaled 722 Pollasky Ave
9/27/24 10/4/24

10/2/24 10/7/24 10/30/24 Finaled 3357 Twain Ave
8/28/24 10/7/24 10/29/24 Finaled 652 W Pat Dr
10/2/24 10/7/24 Issued 3829 Mecca Ave
10/2/24 10/7/24 Issued 3829 Mecca Ave
10/1/24 10/7/24 10/31/24

9/16/24 10/8/24 10/24/24

10/3/24 10/9/24

10/3/24 10/9/24

10/7/24 10/9/24 10/29/24 Finaled 1516 Escalon Ave
10/7/24 10/9/24 Comment88 Quincy Ave
9/27/24 10/9/24 10/22/24 Finaled 3371 Cordova Ave
9/27/24 10/9/24 10/22/24 Finaled 3371 Cordova Ave
10/7/24 10/9/24 Issued 176 W Richert Ave
10/7/24 10/9/24 10/22/24 Finaled 3918 Robinson Ave
10/7/24 10/9/24 Issued 428 San Jose Ave
10/1/24 10/9/24 Issued 3360 Pico Ave
9/19/24 10/10/24 Issued 62 Athens Ave
10/7/24 10/10/24

10/7/24 10/10/24 Issued 3880 Heritage Ave
10/4/24 10/11/24 Issued 3861 Joaquin Ave
10/10/24  10/11/24 Issued 2027 Ashcroft Ave
10/10/24  10/11/24 Issued 2027 Ashcroft Ave
10/10/24  10/11/24 Issued 1579 Medellin Ln
10/10/24  10/11/24 Issued 1579 Medellin Ln
10/10/24  10/11/24 Issued 48 Gateway Ave
10/10/24  10/11/24 Issued 48 Gateway Ave
10/7/24 10/14/24 Issued 896 Renn Ave
10/9/24 10/14/24 10/18/24 Finaled 3305 Rall Ave
10/4/24 10/14/24

9/25/24 10/14/24 Issued 2428 Maine Ave
10/8/24 10/14/24 10/11/24

10/10/24  10/14/24 Issued 2922 Saginaw Ave
10/10/24  10/14/24

Issued 2922 Saginaw Ave

Contractor
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
NATION ENERGY SERVICES INC [
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
Energy Service Partners Inc. dba ES
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
Solar Maintenance Pros Inc

Evans Energy

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
HIGHLANDS DIVERSIFIED INC dbe
Ameco Solar LLC

Ameco Solar LLC

Empower Solar Inc

Empower Solar Inc

Empower Solar Inc

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
Solar Maintenance Pros Inc

Valley Pacific Builders Inc dba Pacifi
V3 ELECTRIC INC

NOVA WEST ENERGY SOLUTION¢
NEXT PHASE ELECTRIC INC
Tesla Energy

Tesla Energy

Energy Concepts

Semper Solaris Construction Inc.
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
EXO ENERGY INC

EXO ENERGY INC

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
Sunnova Energy

Energy Service Partners Inc. dba ES
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
Tesla Energy

POWER UP SOLUTIONS LLC
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
Freedom Forever LLC

NOVA WEST ENERGY SOLUTION¢
Freedom Forever LLC

Freedom Forever LLC

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
Solar Maintenance Pros Inc

Solar Maintenance Pros Inc

System Size(kW)

3.95
3.95
10.80
4.74
4.25
8.69
3.60
9.60
9.60
12.75
10.92
8.30
10.27
10.27
4.51
7.36
5.27
5.27
10.25
10.25
6.40
7.20
10.00
7.29
7.98
6.07
3.78
3.78
6.80
4.29
19.60
4.40
3.20
14.80
6.00
6.00
9.60
7.60
4.40
5.88
7.38
7.60
4.86
6.80
2.80
2.80
5.20
5.20
19.20
19.20
14.76
1.00
9.48
6.15
13.50
11.90
11.90

Description
ER - PV ROOF MOUNT COMP 3.950 KW L

ER - PV ROOF MOUNT COMP 3.950 KW L
PV roof mount 10.800 kW,27 panels, 27 inv:
ER PV ROOF MOUNT COMP, 4.740 KW D
Installation of 4.25kw, roof mount, PV systet
PV ROOF MOUNT COMP, 8.690 KW DC, 2
PV ROOF MOUNT COMP, 3.600 KW DC, 2
ER PV ROOF MOUNT COMP 9.600 KW D(
ER PV ROOF MOUNT COMP 9.600 KW D(
ER - installation of roof mounted 12.75 kw C
ER 10.92 kW 26 Panel SFR PV, 4 ESS, 20
ER - PV ROOF MOUNT COMP

ER - PV ROOF MOUNT COMP - 10.270 KV
ER - PV ROOF MOUNT COMP - 10.270 KV
Roof Mount - 4.510 KW, (11) HANWHA Q C
7.36kw SYSTEM

ER - 5.265kw solar pv

Installation of 5.26kw, roof mount, PV syster
25 MODULES-ROOF MOUNTED - 10.250 k
25 MODULES-ROOF MOUNTED - 10.250 F
PV ROOF MOUNT COMP

Install7.2kw, roof mount, PV system w/ (18)
INSTALLATION OF 10 KWH ESS (NON BA
Install 7.29kw roof mount PV system w/ (18]
7.98kw solar roof installation and energy stc
Installation of 6kw, roof mount, PV system w
ER Removal of 14 damaged PV Panels and
ER Removal of 14 damaged PV Panels and
Solar roof mount, 16 modules, Tesla powen
11- CSI SOLAR CO.CS6R-390MS-HL(BLK)
PV ROOF MOUNT TILE

Per addendum #1, Install 4.4kw, roof mount
Per addendum #1, Install 3.2kw, roof mount
Install 14.8kw, roof mount, PV system w/ (3:
ER Rooftop solar PV with 15 modules, 1 tes
ER Rooftop solar PV with 15 modules, 1 tes
PV ROOF MOUNT COMP

PV ROOF MOUNT TILE

PV ROOF MOUNT COMP

Install a 13.5kwh power wall 3, a 60A discor
Roof Mounted PV 7.38Kw 18 panels 01 TE¢
PV ROOF MOUNT COMP/TILE, 7.6 KW DC
4.86 kw PV Array

PV roof mount 6.8kW 17 panels, 1 Enphase
ER PV ROOF MOUNT TILE

ER PV ROOF MOUNT TILE

ER - PV ROOF MOUNT TILE 5.2 KW DC, 1
ER - PV ROOF MOUNT TILE 5.2 KW DC, 1
Install 19.2kw, roof mount, PV system w/ (4¢
Install 19.2kw, roof mount, PV system w/ (4¢
SOW: 14.760 kw, Roof Mount Solar, (N) 36
ER Updating previous permit to correct num
Install 9.48kw, roof mount, PV system w/ (2«
SOW: 6.150 kw, Roof Mount Solar, (N) 15 \
er BATTERY: 3 TESLA: POWERWALL, 13.
Installation of 11.9kw, roof mount, PV systet
Installation of 11.9kw, roof mount, PV syster



Permit #
BD-PVT-24-03515

BD-PVT-24-03484
BD-PVT-24-03508
BD-PVT-24-03536
BD-PVT-24-03540
BD-PVT-24-03560
BD-PVT-24-03560
BD-PVT-24-03610
BD-PVT-24-03594
BD-PVT-24-03623
BD-PVT-24-03634
BD-PVT-24-03652
BD-PVT-24-03613
BD-PVT-24-03485
BD-PVT-24-03591
BD-PVT-24-03554
BD-PVT-24-03617
BD-PVT-24-03633
BD-PVT-24-03675
BD-PVT-24-03675
BD-PVT-24-03639
BD-PVT-24-03674
BD-PVT-24-03674
BD-PVT-24-03596
BD-PVT-24-03681
BD-PVT-24-03681
BD-PVT-24-03713
BD-PVT-24-03713
BD-PVT-24-03611
BD-PVT-24-03597
BD-PVT-24-03635
BD-PVT-24-03702
BD-PVT-24-03702
BD-PVT-24-03693
BD-PVT-24-03693
BD-PVT-24-03720
BD-PVT-24-03746
BD-PVT-24-03746
BD-PVT-24-03762
BD-PVT-24-03422
BD-PVT-24-03422
BD-PVT-24-03455
BD-PVT-24-03500
BD-PVT-24-03499
BD-PVT-24-03516
BD-PVT-24-03725
BD-PVT-24-03725
BD-PVT-24-03767
BD-PVT-24-03658
BD-PVT-24-03721
BD-PVT-24-03599
BD-PVT-24-03680
BD-PVT-24-03680
BD-PVT-24-03751
BD-PVT-24-03751
BD-PVT-24-03789
BD-PVT-24-03787

WorkClass
Residential-Roof Mount

Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Real Time Solar
Residential-Roof Mount
Real Time Solar
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Real Time Solar
Commercial-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount
Residential-Roof Mount

Apply Date Issue Date Final Date Status Address

10/4/24 10/14/24 Issued 56 Peach Ave
10/3/24 10/14/24 Issued 2171 Hermosa Ave
10/4/24 10/15/24 10/22/24 Finaled 147 Baron Ave
10/7/24 10/15/24 Issued 1744 Wrenwood Ave
10/7/24 10/16/24 Issued 3622 Everglade Ave
10/9/24 10/17/24 Issued 513 Tenth St

10/9/24 10/17/24 Issued 513 Tenth St
10/14/24  10/17/24 Issued 2450 Deauville Cir
10/14/24  10/17/24 Issued 2213 Hanson Ave
10/15/24  10/17/24 Issued 152 W Everglade Ave
10/16/24  10/17/24 Issued 2600 Bundy Ave
10/17/24  10/17/24 Issued 1260 Minarets Ave
10/14/24  10/18/24 Issued 2172 Gettysburg Ave
10/3/24 10/21/24 Issued 548 W Twain Ave
10/14/24  10/21/24 10/30/24 Finaled 1687 N Karen Ave
10/9/24 10/22/24 Issued 4129 Alamos Ave
10/15/24  10/22/24 Issued 443 W Fallbrook Ave
10/16/24  10/22/24 Issued 524 San Gabriel Ave
10/21/24  10/22/24 Issued 1125 Griffith Ave
10/21/24  10/22/24 Issued 1125 Griffith Ave
10/16/24  10/23/24 Issued 2072 Everglade Ave
10/21/24  10/23/24 Issued 1912 Oak Ln
10/21/24  10/23/24 Issued 1912 Oak Ln
10/14/24  10/24/24 Issued 743 W Almond Dr
10/21/24  10/24/24 Issued 942 Joshua Ave
10/21/24  10/24/24 Issued 942 Joshua Ave
10/23/24  10/24/24 Re-Subn@ttePhillip Ave
10/23/24  10/24/24 Re-Subn@ttePhillip Ave
10/14/24  10/28/24 Issued 213 Eighth St
10/14/24  10/28/24 Issued 3311 Salem Ave
10/16/24  10/28/24 Issued 441 Lester Ave
10/22/24  10/28/24 Issued 444 Oxford Ave
10/22/24  10/28/24 Issued 444 Oxford Ave
10/22/24  10/28/24 Issued 710 Decatur Ave
10/22/24  10/28/24 Issued 710 Decatur Ave
10/23/24  10/28/24 Issued 1344 Purvis Ct
10/24/24  10/28/24 Issued 3391 Pico Ave
10/24/24  10/28/24 Issued 3391 Pico Ave
10/28/24  10/28/24 Issued 1139 N Coventry Ave
9/27/24 10/29/24 Issued 1375 Burlingame Ave
9/27/24 10/29/24 Issued 1375 Burlingame Ave
10/1/24 10/29/24 Issued 653 W Pico Ave
10/4/24 10/29/24 Issued 2764 Dennis Ave
10/4/24 10/29/24 Issued 2521 Magill Ave
10/4/24 10/29/24 Issued 1143 N Applegate Av
10/23/24  10/29/24 10/31/24 Finaled 1447 N Fordham Ave
10/23/24  10/29/24 10/31/24 Finaled 1447 N Fordham Ave
10/28/24  10/29/24 Issued 84 N Cindy Ave
10/18/24  10/30/24 Issued 619 W San Gabriel Ay
10/23/24  10/30/24 Issued 3550 Argyle Ave
10/14/24  10/31/24 Issued 1686 Alluvial Ave Apt
10/21/24  10/31/24 Issued 3766 Longford Way
10/21/24  10/31/24 Issued 3766 Longford Way
10/25/24  10/31/24 Issued 3160 San Jose Ave
10/25/24  10/31/24 Issued 3160 San Jose Ave
10/29/24  10/31/24 Issued 2076 N Brindac Ln
10/29/24  10/31/24 Issued 2064 N Brindac Ln

Contractor
SOLAR SAVINGS DIRECT INC

V3 ELECTRIC INC

Empower Solar Inc

Empower Solar Inc

CAL CONTRACTOR SERVICES IN(
A&J SOLAR ELECTRIC INC

A&J SOLAR ELECTRIC INC

Solar Maintenance Pros Inc
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
Solar Maintenance Pros Inc

NOVA WEST ENERGY SOLUTION¢
SOLIS ENERGY INC dba SOLIS CC
TWINPEAK SOLAR

DEVIL DOG ENERGY

SUN SOLAR ENERGY SOLUTIONS
V3 ELECTRIC INC

WESTECH SYSTEMS LLC

SOLAR SAVINGS DIRECT INC
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
Tesla Energy

Solar Maintenance Pros Inc

Solar Maintenance Pros Inc
Kuykendall Solar Corporation dba K¢
Energy Concepts

Energy Concepts

Solar Maintenance Pros Inc

Solar Maintenance Pros Inc
POWER UP SOLUTIONS LLC
Kuykendall Solar Corporation dba K¢
CAL CONTRACTOR SERVICES IN(
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
A&J SOLAR ELECTRIC INC

A&J SOLAR ELECTRIC INC

Energy Concepts

Tesla Energy

Tesla Energy

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
B & D Quality Water Inc. dba Quality
B & D Quality Water Inc. dba Quality
B & D Quality Water Inc. dba Quality
B & D Quality Water Inc. dba Quality
B & D Quality Water Inc. dba Quality
B & D Quality Water Inc. dba Quality
Sunpower Corporation Systems
Sunpower Corporation Systems
Empower Solar Inc

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
GOOD GUY ELECTRIC AND SOLAI
SOLTECH ELECTRIC INC
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE
November Tech Inc.

November Tech Inc.

JAJ ROOFING dba CITADEL ROOF
JAJ ROOFING dba CITADEL ROOF

System Size(kW)

4.80
4.46
0.41
5.93
5.20
6.56
6.56
17.22
11.20
4.92
5.74
16.40
3.95
12.71
10.92
5.27
5.74
8.00
11.50
11.50
10.13
8.61
8.61
15.30
6.08
6.08
8.92
8.92
6.40
7.30
11.20
8.00
8.00
15.00
15.00
8.20
8.20
8.20
9.60
5.10
5.10
0.36
8.50
6.80
8.93
6.48
6.48
3.28
10.00
13.20

3.20
3.20
4.40
4.40
4.05
4.05

Description
12 MODULES-ROOF MOUNTED PV SYST

Roof mount, Module Qty: 11, DC System Si
Install .41kw, roof mount, PV system w/ (1) 1
Installation of 5.92kw, roof mount, PV syster
5.2 kW DC, 13 Modules, Enphase System, |
ER - 6.56 KW SFR PV System containing (1
ER - 6.56 KW SFR PV System containing ("
Per addendum #1, Installation of 17.22kw, r
PV ROOF MOUNT COMP, 11.2 KW DC, 23
Roof mount solar on asphalt shingle. 4.92 K
5.74kw solar roof installation consisting of 1.
16.400 KW DC ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PV

Install 3.95kw, roof mount, PV system w/ (1(
Installing a 31 panel roof mounted PV solar
REMOVAL OF ALL EXISTING SOLAR ANL
Installation of 5.26kw, roof mount, PV systet
Installation of a roof mounted 5.740 DC/kW
20 MODULES-ROOF MOUNTED - 8.000 k\
Install 4.0kw, roof mount, PV system w/ (10}
Install 4.0kw, roof mount, PV system w/ (10’
10.125 KW PV ARRAY, 27 KWH ENERGY

ER - Roof mount solar on flat tile. 8.61 KWL
ER - Roof mount solar on flat tile. 8.61 KWL
Residential roof solar install. (36 modules). ~
ER - Solar roof mount,

ER - Solar roof mount,

Installation of 8.9kw, roof mount, PV system
Installation of 8.9kw, roof mount, PV system
Installation of 6.4kw, roof mount, PV system
Residential Roof Mounted 7.30Kw Solar Sys
11.2 kW DC, 28 panels, 4 ess, gateway, sut
ER - PV ROOF MOUNT COMP, 8 KW DC,

ER - PV ROOF MOUNT COMP, 8 KW DC,

ER - ESS System containing (1) Franklin AF
ER - ESS System containing (1) Franklin AF
Installation of 8.2kw, roof mount, PV system
ER - 8.2 KW PV ARRAY

ER - 8.2 KW PV ARRAY

Install 9.6kw, roof mount, PV system w/ (24’
Install 5.1kw, roof mount, PV system w/ (12)
Install 5.1kw, roof mount, PV system w/ (12
REPLACEMENT OF ALL (25) EXISTING M
Install 8.50KW (DC) Solar on 1 story tile roc
Install 6.80KW (DC) Solar on 1 story tile roo
Install 8.93KW (DC) Solar on 2 story tile roo
ER - INSTALLATION OF ROOF-MOUNTEL
ER - INSTALLATION OF ROOF-MOUNTEL
Installation of 3.28kw, roof mount, PV syster
SOLAR ROOF MOUNT

Installing a roof mounted PV and ESS sysye
Installation of a roof-mounted, 29.7 kW PV ¢
Install 3.2kw, roof mount, PV system w/ (8) |
Install 3.2kw, roof mount, PV system w/ (8) |
er Solar Install 4.4 kw roof mounted + Batte
er Solar Install 4.4 kw roof mounted + Batte
New PV Installation, Roof Mounted, System
New PV Installation, Roof Mounted, System



Permit # WorkClass Apply Date Issue Date Final Date Status Address Contractor System Size(kW) Description
BD-PVT-24-03788 Residential-Roof Mount 10/29/24  10/31/24 Issued 2070 N Brindac Ln JAJ ROOFING dba CITADEL ROOF 4.05 Install 4.05kw, roof mount, PV system w/ (1(

BD-PVT-24-03795 Residential-Roof Mount 10/30/24  10/31/24 Issued 3033 Burgan Ave SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICE 17.60 PV ROOF MOUNT COMP




